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ZYNN LINES



With a cross-section of just 1.25”, Zynn Lines suspends slim 
lines of light in contemporary spaces. Its seamless housing, 
energized cables, and refined finish differentiate this minimalist 
luminaire from the pack. 

A fundamental design tool for today’s architects and designers, 
Zynn Lines’ small scale is easy to design with to create unique 
lighting configurations.

Minimalism refined:

• Hand-fabricated aluminum housing is seamless  
 with no visible fasteners

• Evenly-illuminated acrylic frosted lens is flush  
 with metal housing

• Exceptionally clean visual appearance from all angles

Versatile:

• Choose from direct or indirect distributions
• Available in extra-high (4’ length only), high, and low wattages

Go cordless:

• Choose from four standard mounting options including  
 1mm energized cables

• Maximize efficacy with optional power cord

Model 
Number

Nominal
Length

Distribution
Total 

Wattage*
Delivered
Lumens

AIP12101 4 ft Direct
19W 
28W
46W

1,649
2,430
3,993

AIP12116 4 ft Indirect
19W 
28W
46W

1,649
2,430
3,993

AIP12117 8 ft Direct 37W
56W

3,212
4,861

AIP12118 8 ft Indirect 37W
56W

3,212
4,861

Product overview:

*Published luminaire wattages are for fixtures with power cord.

Available in 
4’ and 8’ lengths.


