ZYNN LINES





With a cross-section of just 1.25", Zynn Lines suspends slim lines of light in contemporary spaces. Its seamless housing, energized cables, and refined finish differentiate this minimalist luminaire from the pack.

A fundamental design tool for today's architects and designers, Zynn Lines' small scale is easy to design with to create unique lighting configurations.

Minimalism refined:

- Hand-fabricated aluminum housing is seamless with no visible fasteners
- Evenly-illuminated acrylic frosted lens is flush with metal housing
- Exceptionally clean visual appearance from all angles

Versatile:

- Choose from direct or indirect distributions
- Available in extra-high (4' length only), high, and low wattages

Go cordless:

- Choose from four standard mounting options including 1mm energized cables
- · Maximize efficacy with optional power cord



Available in 4' and 8' lengths

Product overview:

	Model Number	Nominal Length	Distribution	Total Wattage*	Delivered Lumens
	AIP12101	4 ft	Direct	19W 28W 46W	1,649 2,430 3,993
	AIP12116	4 ft	Indirect	19W 28W 46W	1,649 2,430 3,993
ı	AIP12117	8 ft	Direct	37W 56W	3,212 4,861
	AIP12118	8 ft	Indirect	37W 56W	3,212 4,861

*Published luminaire wattages are for fixtures with power cord.